

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5597 OF 2006

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRATIBHA BALDUA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mishra Saurabh, Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not before this Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar